Date
2/25
3/2
3/10
3/19
3/23
3/25
3/31
4/2
4/6
4/7
4/13
4/14
4/21
4/23
4/27
4/30
5/4

5/11-5/12

Opponent

Crescent (Scrimmage)
Pendleton

Warrior Rumble
Oconee County Tournament
Rabun Gap

Crescent

Rabun Gap
Liberty/Berea
Highlands

Walhalla

Highlands

Crescent
Liberty/Berea
Liberty/Berea
Pendleton

Region Championship
AAA Upper State

AAA State Championship

WEeST-0AK HIGH ScHOOL
BoYs GOLF
2026 SCHEDULE

Location
HOME
Boscobel
Home
Home

Sky Valley
Arrowhead
Home
Pickens CC
Home
Home
Highlands
Home
Rolling Greens
Home
Home
Arrowhead
Three Pines

Diamondback

Time
4pm
4pm
TBD
TBD
4dpm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
TBD
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
TBD
TBD

TBD



Head Coach: Kevin Sanders (kgsanders@sdoc.org)

Assistant Coach: Matt Smith


mailto:kgsanders@sdoc.org

