



WEST-OAK HIGH SCHOOL

BOYS GOLF

2026 SCHEDULE

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
2/25	Crescent (Scrimmage)	HOME	4pm
3/2	Pendleton	Boscobel	4pm
3/10	Warrior Rumble	Home	TBD
3/19	Oconee County Tournament	Home	TBD
3/23	Rabun Gap	Sky Valley	4pm
3/25	Crescent	Arrowhead	4:30pm
3/31	Rabun Gap	Home	4:30pm
4/2	Liberty/Berea	Pickens CC	4:30pm
4/6	Highlands	Home	4:30pm
4/7	Walhalla	Home	4:30pm
4/13	Highlands	Highlands	TBD
4/14	Crescent	Home	4:30pm
4/21	Liberty/Berea	Rolling Greens	4:30pm
4/23	Liberty/Berea	Home	4:30pm
4/27	Pendleton	Home	4:30pm
4/30	Region Championship	Arrowhead	TBD
5/4	AAA Upper State	Three Pines	TBD
5/11-5/12	AAA State Championship	Diamondback	TBD

Head Coach: Kevin Sanders (kgsanders@sdoc.org)

Assistant Coach: Matt Smith